Le Grand Fizz

9.50

An extraordinary spritz with Grey Goose vodka, elderflower syrup and squeeze of lime
juice topped with soda. Choose your flavour: Original, Orange, Lemon or Pear.

Bloody Mary 8.95
Grey Goose vodka, tomato juice,

topped with tabasco and Worcestershire

sauce and black pepper.

Pornstar Martini 9.95
A sweet cocktail of vodka and passion fruit
served with a chilled shot of prosecco.

Chambord Royale 9.50
Black raspberry liqueur and prosecco fusion.
Espresso Martini 9.50

A silky blend of vodka, coffee liqueur
and rich, aromatic coffee.

Pina Colada 8.95
A tropical blend of rich coconut cream,
white rum and pineapple juice.

Mojitos

Aperol Spritz 8.95
Zesty orange Aperol, topped with
prosecco and a splash of soda.

Pear & Passion Fruit Fizz 9.95
A sweet cocktail combined with Pear vodka,
passionfruit liqueur and lemonade.

Negroni 9.50
Composed of gin, sweet vermouth,
Campari bitters and an orange slice.

Long Island Ice Tea 8.95
Vodka, gin, rum, tequila, triple sec,
lemon juice and coca cola.

9.50

Classic Barcardi Carta Blanca rum, lime, mint and sugar.
Choose your flavour: Classic, Berry, Strawberry, Passionfruit or Cherry.

Virgin Mary

4.50

Tomato juice, lemon juice, with a splash of Worcestershire and tabasco sauce.

Orange & Cranberry Spritz

4.50

Orange and cranberry juice, topped with sparkling elderflower.

Blue Lagoon
Blue curacao, lemon juice, lemonade

4.90



Bombay Sapphire

Hendrick’s

Whitley Neill Original

Monkey 47 (Schwarzwald Dry Gin 47% vol)
Tanqueray

Tanqueray 10

Tanqueray Sevilla (Orange)

Tanqueray Blackcurrant Royale

4 gins from the Tanqueray range + your choice of mixer

Whitley Neill Pink Grapefruit
Whitley Neill Blood Orange
Whitley Neill Raspberry
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger
Whitley Neill Parma Violet
Gordon’s Pink

Gordon’s White Peach
Gordon’s Sicilian Lemon

Fever-Tree Tonic 200mi Bottle

Fever-Tree Tonic Light 200mi Bottle
Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic 200m! Bottle
Fever-Tree Ginger Ale 200mi Bottle

3.95 5.45
3.95 6.50
3.95 5.95
5.55 9.95
4.00 6.00
4.95 6.95
4.50 6.25
4.50 6.25
20.00 26.00

3.95 5.95
3.95 5.95
3.95 5.95
3.95 5.95
3.95 5.95
3.45 5.45
3.45 5.45
3.45 5.45
1.50 2.50
1.50 2.50
1.50 2.50
1.50 2.50



Prosecco

Glass
Morajo Prosecco /ialy 7.50
Extra-dry with youthful notes of apples and pear drops, light-ish bodied.
Rose Prosecco /ialy 7.50

Itinera Prosecco Rose — Beautifully coloured with notes of fresh raspberries and ripe pears on
the nose. The palate is fresh and fruity with delicate redcurrant and crisp apple flavours.

Champagne

Perrier-Jouét Grand Brut France
A brisk freshness and generous balance with aromas of white flowers and yellow fruits.

Moét & Chandon Ice Imperial France
To be enjoyed over ice. Fun, fresh and free sensations while remaining true to the
Moet & Chandon style - bright fruitiness, seductive palate and elegant maturity.

Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé France
This rose Champagne is memorable for its exceptional freshness and unique
aromas of fresh-picked red berries.

/ .
Rose Wine

176ml 250mI  500ml Carafe

Invenio Zinfandel Rose usA 595 7.95 15.95
Light fruity rosé bursting with strawberry fruits. Medium-sweet but well balanced.
Lyric Pinot Blush /ialy 6.50 8.75 16.95

A light and delicate pink Pinot Grigio that is off-dry on the palate.

M de Minuty Cbétes de Provence Rosé France
White peach and grapefruit with red berries and a dry finish that will make
you dip straight back in. A gentle refreshing splash of summer.

Bottle

24.50

29.50

Bottle

59.95

64.95

79.50

Bottle

23.50

24.50

31.95



Millstream Chenin Blanc 5.95

Light and fresh with an attractive quince and pear character.

Norton Porteno Sauvignon Blanc 6.25
Fresh and zippy with aromas of grapefruit and elderflower,
with herbal notes and a refreshing finish.

Mannara Pinot Grigio 6.50
A dry, easy-drinking Sicilian white with a floral aroma and
flavours of citrus, apple, pear, vanilla and almonds.

Gavi di Gavi

Great texture and precision, with distinctive greengage and almond notes on

the palate. Fresh and dry, this is a particularly characterful Gavi.

Mahi Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc

7.95

9.25

9.75

15.95

16.95

17.50

This is a well-crafted Sauvignon Blanc with focused savoury aromas, subtleties of tropical

fruit and complexing spices and minerals, on a balanced, round, fine-textured palate.

Pouilly-Fume

A lively, intense nose of green fruit, then focused minerally notes on the palate

backed up by zippy citrus and some spice and mint flavours.

Sancerre Prestige

Floral and fresh with good minerality with hints of apples and pears. Beautifully balanced.

Chabilis Broc Prehy
Classic northern French Chardonnay showing melon and citrus fruit
with a generous streak of minerality.

23.50

24.95

25.00

34.50

34.50

39.50

45.00

42.00



Candidato Tempranillo 505 795 1595 23.50
Unoaked, the nose shows white peach and pear alongside aromatic of fennel and meadow
flowers. The palate develops along a melon and zest theme to a rounded finish.

First Fleet Shiraz 6.25 925 16.95 24.95
Mulberry and plum fruit mixes with spice on the smooth-textured
palate and finished with a subtle oak influence.

Finca Malbec 725 975 1795 2595
Sweet and spicy aromas with ripe red fruit on the palate,
smooth texture and a harmonious finish.

Poco Mas Merlot Reserva 6.25 8.95 16.95 24.50
A lively Merlot with forest fruit aromas such as blackberries, blueberries and

blackcurrants, combined with fresh herbs. The palate displays rich fruit fl avours

with a hint of vanilla and chocolate and a smooth persistent finish.

Bougrier Vallee Pinot Noir 34.50
Easy-drinking Loire Valley pinot, fresh but well rounded in the new vintage,
with plump, bright fruit; ideal served on the cooler side.

Conde Valdemar Reserva Rioja 34.50
Complex aromas with subtle spicy notes and ripe black fruit touches, leading to a generous, intense palate
full of plums, raisins and chocolate. Beautiful balance of fruit and oak, with a long, persistent finish.

Alta Vista Premium Malbec 37.50

Elegant tannins with raspberry, plum, white pepper, sour cherry and earthy tones.

Chianti Classico, “Poggio Cheto” Tenute Piccini 30.00
Deep ruby red in colour, a smooth, elegant and velvety wine, with powerful
aromas of ripe cherry, hints of spice and woody notes.

Chéteauneuf-du-Pape, Domaine de Beaurenard 52.50
Traditional grapes, cultivated organically. Very pure wine, balanced, complex, with finesse and elegance.



Haig Club Scotland, UK

Jack Daniel’s Tennessee, USA
Woodford Reserve Kentucky, USA
Jameson lreland, UK

Bells Scotland, UK

Dalwhinnie Scotland, UK
Glenlivet Scotiand, UK
Glenmorangie 10yo Scotland, UK
Lagavulin Scotland, UK

Monkey Shoulder Scotland, UK
Talisker Select Reserve Malt Scotiand, UK
Glenfiddich 12yo Scotiand, UK

Courvoisier France
Hennessy France
Hine France
Janneau France
Rémy Martin France

Grey Goose France

Grey Goose Pear France
Grey Goose Lemon France
Grey Goose Orange France
Ketel Vodka Holland

3.95
3.50
4.00
3.50
3.50
5.00
5.50
5.00
5.50
4.00
6.50
4.00

3.95
4.50
4.95
3.95
4.95

4.00
4.50
4.50
4.50
3.95

5.95
5.50
7.95
4.95
4.95
9.95
9.95
8.95
9.95
7.95
11.95
7.95

5.95
8.95
9.90
7.55
8.95

7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
5.95



Archers

Baileys

Croft Sherry
Disaronno
Malibu

Pimm’s

Tia Maria
Cointreau
Grahams Port
Southern Comfort
Martini Bianco
Martini Extra Dry
Martini Rosso

Bacardi Dark Rum Cuba

Bacardi Rum Cuba

Captain Morgan Spiced Rum Jamaica

Captain Morgan Tiki Pineapple and Mango Jamaica
Kraken Dark Rum Trinidad

Jose Cuervo Especial Silver Tequila
Jose Cuervo Gold Tequila
Sambuca

Sambuca Black

Limoncello

3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
4.50
3.50
3.95

3.50
3.50
3.50
3.95
4.00

3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50

5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
6.95
6.95
4.95
3.95
3.95
3.95

4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
6.00



San Miguel 3.00

Independence (US Pale Ale) 440mi, 4.6%

5.80

5.50

Full of big hop character but without the strong bitterness. Carefully selected American hops are added
continuously during the boil and also during conditioning (dry hopping) to give a really fresh aromatic boost.

Milk Stout (Smooth Creamy Stout) 440mi, 4.5%
This beer is mainly about a malt backbone to balance the beautiful tropical fruit aromas.

Clear Head Low Alcohol 440mi, 0.5%
Flavours of sharp citrus, apple and stone fruits, a subtle smooth creamy sweetness,
finishing with a crisp dryness on your palette.

Butcombe Original 500mi, 4.5%
The pioneering Butcombe brew with a distinctively bitter, clean and refreshingly dry flavour.

Butcombe Gold 500mi, 4.4%
This is a well-balanced, full-bodied golden beer with a subtle floral and herby aroma.
A true Bristol sunset in a bottle.

Peroni 330m/, 5.1%
A crisp and refreshing beer crafted with passion and flair to offer a delicate balance
of bitterness and subtle citrus aromatic notes.

Thatchers Gold 500mi, 4.8%
A medium dry golden cider, with a smooth and refreshing taste.

Thatchers Blood Orange 440mi, 4.0%
Crafted with naturally juicy aromatic apples chosen for their sweetness.

Thatchers Haze 440mi, 4.5%
Cloudy and sweet, naturally cloudy, thanks to the juice of the Jonagold eating apple.

Thatchers Rose 440mi, 4%
Sweet and sparkling; bursting with refreshing apple flavours and nose-tickling sparkles,
made with a blend of rosy-red dessert apples.

Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime 330m/, 4.0%

Perfectly embodying a Swedish summer with the authentic flavour of freshly picked strawberries.

5.50

4.50

5.25

5.25

3.90

4.50

4.75

4.75

4.75

4.95



Soﬁ Drinks

DRAUGHT bt Pit

Coca-Cola 2.95
Diet Coke 2.95
Lemonade 2.95
Coca-Cola Zero 2.95

BOTTLES & CANS

Coca-Cola 330m/ Bottle

Diet Coke 330m! Bottle

Appletiser 275mi Bottle

Strathmore Still Mineral Water 330m/ Bottle
Strathmore Sparkling Mineral Water 330m/ Bottle
San Pellegrino Lemon 330mI Can

J20 Orange/Passion Fruit 275mi Bottle

Belvoir Raspberry Lemonade 250m/ Bottle
Belvoir Elderflower Presse 250m/ Bottle

FRUIT JUICES

Orange
Apple
Pineapple
Cranberry
Tomato

Pint

3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95

3.50
3.50
2.95
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.95
2.95
2.95

2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50



Freshly ground Quayside Coffee, hand roasted in the West Country.

Espresso

Double Espresso
Americano

Latte

Cappuccino

Flat White

Mocha

Add a shot of syrup

Vanilla, Caramel or Hazelnut

Floater Coffee
Americano coffee topped with thick cream

Irish Floater Coffee
Floater coffee with Jamesons

French Floater Coffee
Floater coffee with Courvoisier

Baileys Floater Coffee
Floater coffee with Baileys Original Irish Cream

Calypso Floater Coffee

Floater coffee with Tia Maria

2.50
2.75
2.75
3.25
3.25
2.75
3.50
0.50

Coconut and Oat milk also available

4.25

6.50

6.50

6.50

6.50



Tea

A pot of Canton Tea, one of the world’s very best artisan teas,
sourced from small family-run farms and cooperatives.
English Breakfast
English Breakfast Decaf
Earl Grey
Green Tips
Mango Noir
Triple Mint
Berry and Hibiscus

Hort Chocolate

Gingerbread Hot Chocolate
Hazelnut Hot Chocolate

Chamomile

Liqueur Hot Chocolate

Baileys Hot Chocolate
Malibu Hot Chocolate
Choc-Orange Hot Chocolate

2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75

2.95
3.45
3.45

5.95
5.95
5.95






