Cocktails

Le Grand Fizz An extraordinary spritz with Grey Goose juice topped with soda. Choose your fla			9.50
Bloody Mary Grey Goose vodka, tomato juice, topped with tabasco and Worcestershire	8.95	Aperol Spritz Zesty orange Aperol, topped with prosecco and a splash of soda.	8.95
sauce and black pepper. Pornstar Martini A sweet cocktail of vodka and passion fruit	9.95	Pear & Passion Fruit Fizz A sweet cocktail combined with Pear v passionfruit liqueur and lemonade.	9.95 vodka,
served with a chilled shot of prosecco. Chambord Royale Black raspberry liqueur and prosecco fusion	9.50 ^{n.}	Negroni Composed of gin, sweet vermouth, Campari bitters and an orange slice.	9.50
Espresso Martini A silky blend of vodka, coffee liqueur and rich, aromatic coffee.	9.50	Long Island Ice Tea Vodka, gin, rum, tequila, triple sec, lemon juice and coca cola.	8.95
Pina Colada A tropical blend of rich coconut cream, white rum and pineapple juice.	8.95		

Mojitos	9.50
Classic Barcardi Carta Blanca rum, lime, mint and sugar.	
Choose your flavour: Classic, Berry, Strawberry, Passionfruit or Cherry.	

Mocktails

Virgin Mary Tomato juice, lemon juice, with a splash of Worcestershire and tabasco sauce.	4.50
Orange & Cranberry Spritz Orange and cranberry juice, topped with sparkling elderflower.	4.50
Blue Lagoon Blue curacao, lemon juice, lemonade	4.90

Gin Single Double **Bombay Sapphire** 3.95 5.45 Hendrick's 3.95 6.50 Whitley Neill Original 3.95 5.95 Monkey 47 (Schwarzwald Dry Gin 47% vol) 5.55 9.95 Tanqueray 4.00 6.00 Tanqueray 10 4.95 6.95 6.25 Tanqueray Sevilla (Orange) 4.50 Tanqueray Blackcurrant Royale 4.50 6.25

Tanqueray Gin Tree 4 gins from the Tanqueray range + your choice of mixer	Singles 20.00	Doubles 26.00
Whitley Neill Pink Grapefruit	3.95	5.95
Whitley Neill Blood Orange	3.95	5.95
Whitley Neill Raspberry	3.95	5.95
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger	3.95	5.95
Whitley Neill Parma Violet	3.95	5.95
Gordon's Pink	3.45	5.45
Gordon's White Peach	3.45	5.45
Gordon's Sicilian Lemon	3.45	5.45



	With a Gin	Individually
Fever-Tree Tonic 200ml Bottle	1.50	2.50
Fever-Tree Tonic Light 200ml Bottle	1.50	2.50
Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic 200ml Bottle	1.50	2.50
Fever-Tree Ginger Ale 200ml Bottle	1.50	2.50

Prosecco

	Glass	Bottle
Morajo Prosecco <i>Italy</i> Extra-dry with youthful notes of apples and pear drops, light-ish bodied.	7.50	24.50
Rose Prosecco Italy Itinera Prosecco Rose – Beautifully coloured with notes of fresh raspberries and rij	7.50 pe pears on	29.50
the nose. The palate is fresh and fruity with delicate redcurrant and crisp apple flav	'	



	Dottio
Perrier-Jouët Grand Brut <i>France</i> A brisk freshness and generous balance with aromas of white flowers and yellow fruits.	59.95
Moët & Chandon Ice Imperial <i>France</i> To be enjoyed over ice. Fun, fresh and free sensations while remaining true to the Moet & Chandon style - bright fruitiness, seductive palate and elegant maturity.	64.95
Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé France This rose Champagne is memorable for its exceptional freshness and unique aromas of fresh-picked red berries.	79.50

Rosé Wine

	175ml	250ml	500ml Carafe	Bottle
Invenio Zinfandel Rose USA Light fruity rosé bursting with strawberry fruits. Medium-sweet but	0.00	7.95 nced.	15.95	23.50
Lyric Pinot Blush <i>Italy</i> A light and delicate pink Pinot Grigio that is off-dry on the palate.	6.50	8.75	16.95	24.50
M de Minuty Côtes de Provence Rosé France White peach and grapefruit with red berries and a dry finish that w you dip straight back in. A gentle refreshing splash of summer.	ill make			31.95

White Wine

	175ml	250ml	500ml Carafe	Bottle
Millstream Chenin Blanc South Africa Light and fresh with an attractive quince and pear character.	5.95	7.95	15.95	23.50
Norton Porteno Sauvignon Blanc Argentina Fresh and zippy with aromas of grapefruit and elderflower, with herbal notes and a refreshing finish.	6.25	9.25	16.95	24.95
Mánnara Pinot Grigio <i>Italy</i> A dry, easy-drinking Sicilian white with a floral aroma and flavours of citrus, apple, pear, vanilla and almonds.	6.50	9.75	17.50	25.00
Gavi di Gavi <i>Italy</i> Great texture and precision, with distinctive greengage and almono the palate. Fresh and dry, this is a particularly characterful Gavi.	d notes o	n		34.50
Mahi Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand This is a well-crafted Sauvignon Blanc with focused savoury aroma fruit and complexing spices and minerals, on a balanced, round, fir		-	oical	34.50
Pouilly-Fume France A lively, intense nose of green fruit, then focused minerally notes or backed up by zippy citrus and some spice and mint flavours.	n the pala	te		39.50
Sancerre Prestige France Floral and fresh with good minerality with hints of apples and pears	s. Beautifu	ully balanc	ced.	45.00
Chablis Broc Prehy France Classic northern French Chardonnay showing melon and citrus frui with a generous streak of minerality.	it			42.00

Red Wine

500 10 1

	175ml	250ml 5	00ml Carafe	Bottle
Candidato Tempranillo <i>Spain</i> Unoaked, the nose shows white peach and pear alongside aromat flowers. The palate develops along a melon and zest theme to a ro			15.95 low	23.50
First Fleet Shiraz Australia Mulberry and plum fruit mixes with spice on the smooth-textured palate and finished with a subtle oak influence.	6.25	9.25	16.95	24.95
Finca Malbec Argentina Sweet and spicy aromas with ripe red fruit on the palate, smooth texture and a harmonious finish.	7.25	9.75	17.95	25.95
Poco Mas Merlot Reserva <i>Chile</i> A lively Merlot with forest fruit aromas such as blackberries, bluebe blackcurrants, combined with fresh herbs. The palate displays rich with a hint of vanilla and chocolate and a smooth persistent finish.		8.95 urs	16.95	24.50
Bougrier Vallee Pinot Noir France Easy-drinking Loire Valley pinot, fresh but well rounded in the new with plump, bright fruit; ideal served on the cooler side.	vintage,			34.50
Conde Valdemar Reserva Rioja <i>Spain</i> Complex aromas with subtle spicy notes and ripe black fruit touch full of plums, raisins and chocolate. Beautiful balance of fruit and o				34.50 palate
Alta Vista Premium Malbec Argentina Elegant tannins with raspberry, plum, white pepper, sour cherry an	d earthy to	nes.		37.50
Chianti Classico, "Poggio Cheto" Tenute Piccini <i>Italy</i> Deep ruby red in colour, a smooth, elegant and velvety wine, with p aromas of ripe cherry, hints of spice and woody notes.	oowerful			30.00
Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Domaine de Beaurenard Fran		with finance	o and closes	52.50

Traditional grapes, cultivated organically. Very pure wine, balanced, complex, with finesse and elegance.



WHISKY		
I AGIU VV	25ml	50ml
Haig Club Scotland, UK	3.95	5.95
Jack Daniel's Tennessee, USA	3.50	5.50
Woodford Reserve Kentucky, USA	4.00	7.95
Jameson Ireland, UK	3.50	4.95
Bells Scotland, UK	3.50	4.95
Dalwhinnie Scotland, UK	5.00	9.95
Glenlivet Scotland, UK	5.50	9.95
Glenmorangie 10yo Scotland, UK	5.00	8.95
Lagavulin Scotland, UK	5.50	9.95
Monkey Shoulder Scotland, UK	4.00	7.95
Talisker Select Reserve Malt Scotland, UK	6.50	11.95
Glenfiddich 12yo Scotland, UK	4.00	7.95
COGNAC & BRANDY	25ml	50ml
Courvoisier France	3.95	5.95
Hennessy France	4.50	8.95
Hine France	4.95	9.90
Hine France Janneau France	4.95 3.95	9.90 7.55
Janneau France	3.95	7.55
Janneau France Rémy Martin France	3.95 4.95	7.55 8.95
Janneau France	3.95 4.95 25ml	7.55 8.95 50ml
Janneau France Rémy Martin France VODKA Grey Goose France	3.95 4.95 <i>25ml</i> 4.00	7.55 8.95 <i>50ml</i> 7.00
Janneau France Rémy Martin France VODKA Grey Goose France Grey Goose Pear France	3.95 4.95 <i>25ml</i> 4.00 4.50	7.55 8.95 50ml 7.00 7.00
Janneau France Rémy Martin France VODKA Grey Goose France Grey Goose Lemon France	3.95 4.95 <i>25ml</i> 4.00 4.50 4.50	7.55 8.95 50ml 7.00 7.00 7.00

Spirits

25ml

50ml

OTHER SPIRITS

	25ml	50ml
Archers	3.50	5.00
Baileys	3.50	5.00
Croft Sherry	3.50	5.00
Disaronno	3.50	5.00
Malibu	3.50	5.00
Pimm's	3.50	5.00
Tia Maria	3.50	5.00
Cointreau	4.50	6.95
Grahams Port	3.50	6.95
Southern Comfort	3.95	4.95
Martini Bianco		3.95
Martini Extra Dry		3.95
Martini Rosso		3.95
RUM	25ml	50ml
Bacardi Dark Rum Cuba	3.50	4.95
Bacardi Rum Cuba	3.50	4.95
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum Jamaica	3.50	4.95
Captain Morgan Tiki Pineapple and Mango Jamaica	3.95	4.95
Kraken Dark Rum Trinidad	4.00	6.00
SHOTS		
	25ml	
Jose Cuervo Especial Silver Tequila	3.50	
Jose Cuervo Gold Tequila	3.50	
Sambuca	3.50	
Sambuca Black	3.50	
Limoncello	3.50	

Beer & Cider

San Miguel

OTHER BEER

Independence (US Pale Ale) 440ml, 4.6% Full of big hop character but without the strong bitterness. Carefully selected American hops are ac continuously during the boil and also during conditioning (dry hopping) to give a really fresh aromati	
Milk Stout (Smooth Creamy Stout) 440ml, 4.5% This beer is mainly about a malt backbone to balance the beautiful tropical fruit aromas.	5.50
Clear Head Low Alcohol 440ml, 0.5% Flavours of sharp citrus, apple and stone fruits, a subtle smooth creamy sweetness, finishing with a crisp dryness on your palette.	4.50
Butcombe Original 500ml, 4.5% The pioneering Butcombe brew with a distinctively bitter, clean and refreshingly dry flavour.	5.25
Butcombe Gold 500ml, 4.4% This is a well-balanced, full-bodied golden beer with a subtle floral and herby aroma. A true Bristol sunset in a bottle.	5.25
Peroni 330ml, 5.1% A crisp and refreshing beer crafted with passion and flair to offer a delicate balance of bitterness and subtle citrus aromatic notes.	3.90
CIDER	
Thatchers Gold 500ml, 4.8% A medium dry golden cider, with a smooth and refreshing taste.	4.50
Thatchers Blood Orange 440ml, 4.0% Crafted with naturally juicy aromatic apples chosen for their sweetness.	4.75
Thatchers Haze 440ml, 4.5% Cloudy and sweet, naturally cloudy, thanks to the juice of the Jonagold eating apple.	4.75
Thatchers Rose 440ml, 4% Sweet and sparkling; bursting with refreshing apple flavours and nose-tickling sparkles, made with a blend of rosy-red dessert apples.	4.75
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime 330ml, 4.0% Perfectly embodying a Swedish summer with the authentic flavour of freshly picked strawberries.	4.95

Soft Drinks

DRAUGHT

DRAUGHI	Half Pint	Pint
Coca-Cola	2.95	3.95
Diet Coke	2.95	3.95
Lemonade	2.95	3.95
Coca-Cola Zero	2.95	3.95

BOTTLES & CANS

Coca-Cola 330ml Bottle	3.50
Diet Coke 330ml Bottle	3.50
Appletiser 275ml Bottle	2.95
Strathmore Still Mineral Water 330ml Bottle	2.50
Strathmore Sparkling Mineral Water 330ml Bottle	2.50
San Pellegrino Lemon 330ml Can	2.50
J2O Orange/Passion Fruit 275ml Bottle	2.95
Belvoir Raspberry Lemonade 250ml Bottle	2.95
Belvoir Elderflower Presse 250ml Bottle	2.95

FRUIT JUICES

Orange	2.50
Apple	2.50
Pineapple	2.50
Cranberry	2.50
Tomato	2.50



Freshly ground Quayside Coffee, hand roasted in the West Country.

Espresso	2.50
Double Espresso	2.75
Americano	2.75
Latte	3.25
Cappuccino	3.25
Flat White	2.75
Mocha	3.50
Add a shot of syrup Vanilla, Caramel or Hazelnut	0.50

Coconut and Oat milk also available

Liqueur Coffee

Floater Coffee Americano coffee topped with thick cream	4.25
Irish Floater Coffee Floater coffee with Jamesons	6.50
French Floater Coffee Floater coffee with Courvoisier	6.50
Baileys Floater Coffee Floater coffee with Baileys Original Irish Cream	6.50
Calypso Floater Coffee Floater coffee with Tia Maria	6.50

Tea

A pot of Canton Tea, one of the world's very best artisan teas, sourced from small family-run farms and cooperatives.

English Breakfast	2.75
English Breakfast Decaf	2.75
Earl Grey	2.75
Green Tips	2.75
Mango Noir	2.75
Triple Mint	2.75
Berry and Hibiscus	2.75
Chamomile	2.75

Hot Chocolate

Hot Chocolate	2.95
Gingerbread Hot Chocolate	3.45
Hazelnut Hot Chocolate	3.45

Liqueur Hot Chocolate

Baileys Hot Chocolate	5.95
Malibu Hot Chocolate	5.95
Choc-Orange Hot Chocolate	5.95